

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3553-3554 OF 2005

POTHULA RAMA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PENDYALA VENAKATA KRISHNA RAO &ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.

Ms. Neeraj Anand, Adv.

Mr. Shasaank Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. C. Mukund, learned counsel for the appellant started his

arguments

at 2.50 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the mat

ter part-

heard.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER